
AME ICAN 
*IDP40* 

W I TH CAS[Y KASEM 

SCMEDULID ACTUAL 
START TIME TIME 

00:00 

11:37 

12:37 

l3:37 

20:41 

21:41 

22:41 

31:03 

31:33 
33:03 

C 

w 
FOR WEEK J:;~Q.l NG, __,,8~/<...Ji...:4..,,µ/ S.i..2~----­
CYCLE NO. ~~;j PROGRAM 7 OF _13_ 

DISC & HALF HOUR NO. 
PAGENO. _ _,___ 

Watermark 10700 Ventura Blvd.• No. Hollywood, CA 91604 • 213/980-9490 ABC Contemporary Radio Network 
AIC RADIO ENTERPRISES 

ELEMENT 

OPENING BILLBOARD (VOICE ONLY): 
"AMERICAN TOP 40 IS BROUGHT TO YOU IN PART BY ACTIVISim~, 
WHO PUTS YOU IN THE GAME WITH THE EXCITING NEW VIDEO G/\ Vil': 
"STAR MASTER." 

THEME AND OPENING OF PART I 
THEME: "SHUCKATOOM THEME FROM 
LW#3. ABRACADABRA (A) 

AMERICAN TOP 40"(MARKWATER 
MUSIC/BMI) 

Steve Miller Band 
LW#2. HURTS SO GOOD (A) 

John Cougar 
LW#l. EYE OF THE TIGER (A&B) 

Survivor 
C-1 

NElWORKSPOT: Trident/Lee Jeans 
(OUT CUE) Jingle fades after ... 

" . . . Lee Jeans are Genuine." 

LOCAL INSERT: 

I 

LOGO: 

#40. 

AMERICAN TOP 40 

SOMEDAY, SOMEWAY (A) 
Marshall Crenshaw 

I REALLY DON'T NEED 
Jeffrey Osborne 

Casey I. D. 's himself next .. 

#39. NO LIGHT (A) 

C-2 
NElWORKSPOT: Clearasil/Frito Lay 

(OUT CUE) Jingle ends cold with ... 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 

#38. 

#37. 

BLUE EYES (A) 
Elton John 

ROUTE 101 ( B) 
11ern AlpeR 

" ... going to be America's favorite." 

C-3 

NETWORKSPOT:1 i Campbell's R&W 

LOCAL INSERT: 
STATION I. D.: 

(OUT CUE) Jingle ends cold with ... 
" ... Soup is good food." 

RUNNING 
TIME 

11:37 

30/30 

60 

7:04 

30/30 

60 

8:32 

· 30 

:1:30 



WITH CAS EY KA SEM 

SCHEDULl!D ACTUAL 
START TIME TIME 

33:13 

41:11 

42:11 

43:11 

5~:16 

53:16 

54:16 

57:29 

5?:50 

59:50 

I 
' 

C FOR WEEK ENDING: -»<-8J-/-=-l_..,4,1-/.:.<8.o:2 ____ _ 

w CYCLE NO. g33 PROGRAM 7 OF _1_3_ 

DISC 8c HALF HOUR NO. ~~-,B-----
PAGE NO. ~Z~-

Watermark 10700 Ventura Blvd. • No. Hollywood, CA 91604 • 213/980·9490 ABC Contemporary Radio Network . 
ABC RAOIO ENTfRPR1$£S 

ELEMENT RUNNING 
TIME 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
Casey · I .D. 's himself next ... 

#36. WHAT KIND OF FOOL .AM I (B) 
Rick SpringfiP.ld 

" 

' STATION MENTIONS 
#35. ONLY TIME WILL TELL (A) 7:58 

Asia 

C-4 
30/30 NETWORK SPOT: Chewels/Lee Jeans 

(OUT CUE) Jingle fades after ... 
" .. . Lee Jeans are genuine. " 

LOCAL INSERT: 60 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 Casey I.D. 's himself next 
#34. HOT IN THE CITY (A) 

Billy Idol 
#33. , _Drop Piece: _ S'F.AYlN' r'ALIVE /GEORG IA 9:05 YOUR }MAG(CNATION · (B) 

Hall & Oats .· . · 

C-5 
NETWORK SPOT: Activision 60! 

(OUT CUE) Voice out , I.cold with ... 
" ... I didn't think the kid would take 

it that hard. " 
WCAL INSERI' 60 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
#32. PAPERLATE (A) 3:13 Genesis 

THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 57:40 

THEME TO: 57:50 

C-6 

LOCAL INSERT: 2:00 
' 

STATION I. D.: :10 



AME ICAN 
*IDP40* 
WITH CA5EY KASEM 

SCMEDULID ACTUAL 
START TIME TIME 

00:00 

3:54 

4:54 

5:54 

21:14 

22:14 

23:14 

27:14 

27:44 

a FOR WEEK ENDING: _ ..... 8_,_/-=l ..... 4_,_/ ___ 8-=2----___ _ 

w CYCLE NO. 823 PROGRAM 7 OF _13_ 

DISC & HALF HOUR NO. ~2~A-----~--
PAGE NO. -~3 __ 

Watermark 10700 Ventura Blvd.• No. Hollywood, CA 91604 • 213/980-9490 ~BC Contemporary Radio Networt< 
AIC RADIO fNTUIPRISU 

ELEMENT 

THEME & OPENING OF PART II 
STATION WELCOMES 
#31. I FOUND SOMEBODY (A) 

Glenn Frey 

C-1 
NETWORK SPOT: Hubba Bubba/Lee Jeans 

(OUT CUE) Jingle fades after ... 
" . .. Lee Jeans are genuine." 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: 

#30 . 

EXTRA: 

#29. 

AMERICAN TOP 40 

DO I DO (A) 
Stevie Wonder 

LDD: WAITING FOR 
Foreigner 

Casey I .D.'s himself next ... 

A GIRL LIKE YOU (A) 

LOVE'S BEEN A LITTLE BIT HARD ON ME (A&B) 
Juice Newton 

LOGO : "CASEY'S COAST TO COAST" 
C-2 

NETWORK SPOT: Camp be 11 ' s R&W / Agree 
(OUT CUE) Jingle ends cold with . .. 

" ... Escape ... Escape Escape." 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: 

#28. 

AMERICAN TOP 40 Casey I.D. 's himself next ... 
IF THE LOVE FITS WEAR IT (A&B) 

Leslie Pearl 

C-3 

NETWORK SPOT: u. s . Army 
(OUT CUE) Voice out cold with ... 

" ... Paid for by the U.S. Army." 

LOCAL INSERT: 
STATION I. 0.: 

RUNNING 
TIME 

3:54 

30/30 

60 

15:20 

30/30 

60 

10:10 

30 

1:30 



AME ICAN 
*IDP40* 
WITH CASEY KASEM 

SCMEDULID ACTUAL 
START TIME TIME 

29:14 

39:34 

40: 04 

41:34 

48:40 
49:40 

a FOR WEEK ENDING : _,:.<8../-/_...l .... 4.;..l..,.,8~2!.--___ _ 
CYCLE NO. 8 2 a PROGRAM 7 OF _13_ l . .. J · DISC & HALF HOUR NO. 2B 

~ PAGE NO. ~4--

Watermark 10700 Ventura Blvd.• No. Hollywood, CA 91604 • 213/980-9490 ABC Contemporary Radio Networtt 
ABC AAOIO fNTIEAPAII U 

ELEM E N,T 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
STATION MENTIONS 
#27. JACK AND DIANE (A) 

John Cougar 
#26. AND I'M TELLING YOU I'M NOT GOING (A&B) 

Jennifer Holliday 

C-4 
NETWORK SPOT: <:Chewe l s 

(OUT CUE) Jingle ends cold with ... 
" ... I got chewels." 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: 

#25. 

#24. 

AMERICAN TOP 40 

KIDS IN AMERICA (A) 
Kim Wilde 

WHO CAN IT BE NOW (B) 
Men At Work 

NETWORKSPOT: Activision 
Oxy Line 

Casey I.D.'s himself next . .. 

C-5 

(OUT CUE) Voice out cold with ... 
" ... Oxy cover (SFX) them." 

RUNNING 
TIME 

10:10 

30 

1 : 30 

7 :06 

60 
60 

i------t--------t- - ------- - - - ---- - - - ------------ - --1--···----l 
50:40 

57:31 

57:50 

59:50 

LOGO: 

#23. 

#22. 

THEME 

AMERICAN TOP 40 

EYE IN THE SKY (B) 
The Alan Parsons Project 

OUT OF WORK (A) 
Gary U.S. Bonds 

UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 

THEME TO : 57 : 50 

C-6 

LOCAL INSERT: 

STATION I. D.: 

57:42 

6:51 

2:00 

:10 



AME ICAN 
*lOP40* 

W ITH CASEY KASEM 

SCHEDULID 
START TIME 

00:00 

7:52 

8:52 

9 :52 

18 :36 

19 :36 

20:36 

28 :08 

28:38 

ACTUAL 
TIME 

w 
FOR WEEK ENDING: __ $..,..I_J-4_,./~B-2--=-----­
CYCLE NO. 823 PRciGRAi(,,j 7 OF _13_ 

DISC & HALF HOUR NO. 3A ---------

Watermark 10700 Ventura Blvd.• No. Hollywood, CA 91604 • 213/980-9490 

PAGE NO. ~5.,.___ 

ABC Contemporary Radio Network 
AIC RADIO ENTERPRISES 

ELEMENT 

THEME 

#21. 

#20. 

& OPENING OF PART III 

THINK I'M IN LOVE (B) 
Eddie Money 

AMERICAN MUSIC (B) 
Pointer Sisters 

C-1 
NETWORKSPOT:Trident/Lee Jeans 

(OUT CUE) Jingle fades after ... 
" . .. Lee Jeans are genuine." 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: 

#19. 

#18 . 

AMERICAN TOP 40 

PERSONALLY (B) 
Karla Bonoff 

LOVE WILL TURN YOU 
Kenny Rogers 

Casey I.D.'s himself next . .. 

AROUND (A&B) 

C-2 
NETWORK SPOT: Clearasil/Frito Lay 

(OUT CUE) Jingle ends cold with .. . 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 

#1 7 . TAINTED LOVE ( B) 
Soft Cell 

STATION MENTIONS 
#16. LET IT WTIIP (A) 

The Dazz Band 

" ... Going to be America's favorite." 

Casey I.D.'s hdmself next •. . 

C-3 

NETWORK SPOT: u . s . Army 
(OUT CUE) Voice out cold with ... 

" ... Paid for by the U.S. Army." 

LOCAL INSERT: 
STATION I. D.: 

RUNNING 
TIME 

7 :52 

30/30 

60 

8 :44 

30/30 

60 

7:32 

30 

1 : 30 



AME ICAN 
*lOP40* 

W ITH CAS E Y KASEM 

SCHEDULID ACTUAL 
START TIME TIME 

30:08 

39:23 

40:23 

41:23 

45:30 

46:30 

47:30 

57:25 

57:50 

59:!X) 

FOR WEEK ENDING: _.;:;.8.L../-=.l-=4.L/.:::;8-=2~---­
CYCLE NO. 8 2 3 PROGRAM 7 OF _1_3 _ 

l_ _. J DISC & HALF HOUR NO. 3B 
~ PAGE NO. --6----

Watermarl( 10700 Ventura Blvd.• No. Hollywood, CA 91604 • 213/980-9490 ABC Contemporary Radio Networ1< 
ABC RADIO ENTUIPAISU 

LOGO: 

#1.5. 

#14. 
TX: 

ELEMENT 

AMERICAN TOP 40 

DON'T YOU WANT ME (A) 
The Human League 

Drop Piece 
I CAN HELP (B) 

Billy Swan 

C-4 
NETWORK SPOT: Chewels/Haggar 

(OUT CUE) Jingle ends cold after ... 
" ... better not wear it, if you don't 

mean it. 
LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: 

#14. 

AMERICAN TOP 40 Casey I.D. 's himself next ... 
LOVE IS IN CONTROL (A&B) 

Donna Summer 

C-5 

RUNNING 
TIME 

9:15 

30/30 

60 

4:07 

NETWORK SPOT: Activision 60 
(OUT CUE) Voice out cold with ... 

" ... I didn't think the kid would take 
it that hard." 

l.OCAL INSERT 6 O 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 

#13. YOU SHOULD HEAR HOW SHE TALKS ABOUT YOU (B) 
Melissa Manachester 

QL: HIGHEST DEBUT ON CHART SINCE 1970 (POST BEATLES) 
#12. TAKE IT AWAY (A) 

Paul McCartney 
THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 57:35 
THEME TO: 57:50 

C-6 

LOCAL INSERT: 

STATION I. D.: 

9:55 

2:00 

:10 

- ---------- - --- - - - -



AME ICAN 
*lOP40* 
WIT H CASEY KASEM 

SCMEDULID 
START TIME 

00:00 

6:25 

7:25 

8:25 

21:18 

22:18 

23:18 

27:33 

28:03 

ACTUAL 
TIME 

C FOR WEEK ENDING: .......::::;8-1-L..:::lJ:4'../.../..!::8~2~-----
CYCLE NO. 823 PROGRAM 7 OF _13_ l .._ j DISC & HALF HOUR NO. 4A 

~ PAGE NO. --+--

Watermark 10700 Ventura Blvd.• No. Hollywood, CA 91604 • 213/980-9490 ABC Contemporary Radio Network 
.UC RADIO ENTf:APAISES 

THEME 
#11. 

#10. 

ELEMENT 

& OPENING OF PART IV 
ONLY THE LONELY (B) 

The Motels 
WASTED ON THE WAY (A) 

Crosby, Stills and Nash 

C-1 
NETWORKSPOT:Hubba Bubba/Lee Jeans 

(OUT CUE) Jingle fades after . . . 
" . .. Lee Jeans are genuine." 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: 

#9 

EXTRA: 

AMERICAN TOP 40 

VACATION (A) 
The Go-Go's 

Casey I.D. 's himself next .. . 

LDD: RAINY NIGHT IN GEORGIA (B) 
Brooke Benton 

#8 ROSANNA (A) 
Toto 

C-2 
NETWORK SPOT: Campbell R&W / Agree 

(OUT CUE) Jingle ends cold with . . . 
" ... escape . . . escape, escape 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: 

#7. 

AMERICAN TOP 40 Casey I.D.'s himself next ... 
KEEP THE FIRE BURNIN' (A) 

REO Speedwagon 

C-3 

NETWORK SPOT: u . s . Army 
(OUT CUE) Voice out cold wi.th ..• 

" .. . paid for by the U. S. Army . " 

LOCAL INSERT: 
STATION I. D.: 

RUNNING 
TIME 

6:25 

30/30 

60 

12 :53 

30/30 

60 

4:15 

30 

1:30 



AME ICAN 
*IDP40* 

W ITH ( A5EY KA5EM 

SCHEDULID ACTUAL 
START TIME TIME 

29:33 

38:27 

39:27 

40:27 

47:21 

48:21 

49:21 

57:11 

58:50 

59:50 

FOR WEEK ENDING: _w.S-1--L .... lc-4-1-/.,..8..,.2'=-___ _ 
CYCLE NO, 823 PROGRAM 7 OF _1_3_ w DISC & HALF HOUR NO. ........,.4..,B.,.. ______ _ 

PAGE NO. ___,· 8.,____ 

Watermark 10700 Ventura Blvd. • No. Hollywood, CA 91604 • 213/980-9490 ABC Contemporary Radio Network 
ABC RADIO ENTERPRISES 

LOGO: 

#6 

#5 

ELEMENT 

AMERICAN TOP 40 

EVEN THE NIGHTS ARE BETTER (B) 
Air Supply 

HARD TO SAY I'M SORRY. (A&B) 
Chicago 

C-4 
NETWORK SPOT: Chewels/Haggar Clothes 

(OUT CUE) jingle ends could after ... 
" ... better .not wear it if you don .'t 

mean it." 
LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 

#4 HOLD ME (A) 
Fleetwood Mac 

STATION MENTIONS 
#3 ARBRACADABRA (A) 

The Steve Miller Band 

C-5 
NETWORK SPOT: Activision 

(OUT CUE) Voice out cold with ... 
" ... I didn't think the kid would take 

it that hard." 
LCX:;AL INSERT 

LOGO: 

#2. 

#1. 

AMERICAN TOP 40 

HURTS SO GOOD (A) 
John Cougar 

EYE OF THE TIGER 
Survivor 

Casey I.D.'s himself next ... 

(A&B) 

THEME UP & UNDER W /TALK UNIT ENDING AT; 57:49 

THEME TO: 58 :50 

C-6 

LOCAL INSERT: 

STATION I. 0.: 

RUNNING 
TIME 

8 :54 

30/30 

60 

6:54 

60 

60 

7:50 

GO 

:10 




